

Chocolate Fudge Cake Variety Selection		SC157
C817	Brownie Chocolate Fudge Cake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Chocolate (15%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) Raising Agents; (E500, E341)], Rapeseed Oil, Water, Glucose Syrup, Egg, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Double Cream (Milk), Sour Cream (Milk), Milk, Butter (Milk), Glycerine, Raising Agents(E500, E450, Rice Flour), Colours; (Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon), Dates, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Salt, Modified Starch (Maize)..</p>		
C231	Honeycomb Chocolate Fudge Cake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Raising Agents; (E500, E341)], Chocolate (11%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Water, Honeycomb Granules (8%) [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agent; Sodium Bicarbonate], Rapeseed Oil, Glucose Syrup, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Egg, Sour Cream (Milk), Double Cream (Milk), Milk, Glycerine, Butter (Milk), Raising Agents; ((E500, E450), Rice Flour), Colours; (Plain Caramel, Betanin, Vegetable Carbon), Preservative; Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Modified Starch (Maize).</p>		
C273	Lindor Chocolate Fudge Cake	
<p>INGREDIENTS Sugar, Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Raising Agents; (E500, E341)], Milk Chocolate Truffles (9%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats [Coconut, Palm Kernal, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Lactose, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Vanilla], Water, Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (7%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanillia Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Egg, Sour Cream (Milk), Milk, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate (4%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Double Cream (Milk), Margarine [Contains Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier; E471], Glycerine, Cocoa Butter, Raising Agents; (E500, E450, Rice Flour), Modified Starch (Maize), Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative; Potassium Sorbate.</p>		
C274	Ferrero Milk Chocolate Fudge Cake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: . Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Raising Agents; (E500, E341)], Ferrero Rocher (9%) [Milk Chocolate (30%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed Milk Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanillin), Hazelnuts (28.5%), Sugar, Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Whey Powder (Milk), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Raising Agent; Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Vanillin], Water, Glucose Syrup, Milk Chocolate (7%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanillia Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Egg, Sour Cream (Milk), Milk, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Chocolate (4%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier; Soya Lecithin], Double Cream (Milk), Margarine [Contains Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier; E471], Glycerine, Hazelnuts Nibbled, Cocoa Butter, Raising Agents; (E500, E450, Rice Flour), Modified Starch (Maize), Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative; Potassium Sorbate.</p>		
<p>FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN. SEE HIGHLIGHTED INGREDIENTS ABOVE</p>		